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Central Bank of Kuwait: Statement of Account as at 28 February 2023

Description

Assets

Gold

Deposits, Current Accounts and Loans with
Local Banks and financial institutions (in KD)
Local Bonds (in KD) & Public Debt Instruments

Cash Balances, Accounts, Bonds, Certificates of
Deposit, Treasury Bills and Deposits in foreign
currency

Other Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities

Capital - fully paid up
General Reserve Fund
Profit for the year
Currency in Circulation
Government Accounts
Deposits Against L/Cs
Local Banks Accounts and Deposits
International institutions
Special Accounts

CBK Bonds

Other Liabiliaties

Total Liabilities

Contra Accounts

(Million Kuwaiti Dinar
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(End of Month)
31/01/2023

0.5

13157.0

344.6

13533.8

5.0
992.6
0.0
1996.6
1923.5
179.2
5815.2
11.8
145.7
2075.0
389.4
13533.8

4215.8
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(End of Month)
28/02/2023

31.7

0.0

0.0

14390.6

358.7

14781.1

5.0
992.6
0.0
2148.6
2516.0
178.8
6027.8
11.8
145.7
2075.0
679.8
14781.1

4218.2
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