بنك الكويت المركزي: كشف الحساب كما في نهاية 28 فبراير 2023

Central Bank of Kuwait: Statement of Account as at 28 February 2023

Description	عن الشهر المنتهي في (End of Month) 31/01/2023	عن الشهر المنتهي في (End of Month) 28/02/2023	البيان
Assets			الموجودات
- Gold	31.7	31.7	- الذهب
- Deposits, Current Accounts and Loans with Local Banks and financial institutions (in KD)	0.0	0.0	- إيداعات وحمابات جارية وقروض لدى بنوك ومؤسسات مالية محلية بالدينار الكويتي
- Local Bonds (in KD) & Public Debt Instruments	0.5	0.0	- سندات محلية بالدينار الكويتي وأدوات الدين العام
 Cash Balances, Accounts, Bonds, Certificates of Deposit, Treasury Bills and Deposits in foreign currency 	13157.0	14390.6	- أرصدة نقدية وحسابات وسندات وشهادات إيداع وأذونات خزينة وودائع بالعملة الأجنبية
- Other Assets	344.6	358.7	- الموجودات الأخرى
Total Assets	13533.8	14781.1	إجمالي الموجودات
Liabilities			المطلوبات
- Capital - fully paid up	5.0	5.0	- رأس المال– المدفوع بالكامل
- General Reserve Fund	992.6	992.6	⁻ صندوق الاحتياطي العام
- Profit for the year	0.0	0.0	- أرباح السنة المالية
- Currency in Circulation	1996.6	2148.6	- النقد المتداول
- Government Accounts	1923.5	2516.0	- حسابات الحكومة
- Deposits Against L/Cs	179.2	178.8	- تأمينات مقابل اعتمادات مستندية
- Local Banks Accounts and Deposits	5815.2	6027.8	- حسابات وودائع البنوك المحلية
- International institutions	11.8	11.8	- المؤسسات الدولية
- Special Accounts	145.7	145.7	- الحساب الخاص
- CBK Bonds	2075.0	2075.0	- سندات البنك المركزي
- Other Liabiliaties	389.4	679.8	- المطلوبات الأخرى
Total Liabilities	13533.8	14781.1	إجمائي المطلوبات
- Contra Accounts	4215.8	4218.2	- حسابات نظامية